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Paul & Natasha Kalweit
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KellySportsMetroSouthEast-Melbourne
Locinda St, Highett St Agnes’ School, Locinda St, Highett

BASKETBALL

ATHLETICS

COMPETITION
AFTERNOON

MONDAY FUN-DAY

MIGHTY MONDAY

SOCCER

DODGEBALL

T-BALL

SPIRITED WEDNESDAY

VIGOROUS WEDNESDAY

CRICKET

GOLF

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

SOCCER

BASEBALL

NERF GAMES

CRICKET

VOLLEYBALL

HOCKEY

AFL

TENNIS

NINJA WARRIOR

AFL

  GYMNASTICS

GIANT BOARDGAMES

RUGBY

YOU-FO

PICKLEBALL

WHIMSICAL WINTER

DELIGHTFUL THURSDAY

Boys & Girls in Prep- Year 6.

Mon 14 July

Mon 7 July

Tues 15 July

Tues 8 July

Wed 16 July

Wed 9 July

Thurs 17 July

Thurs 10 July

Fri 18 July

Fri 11 July

W
EE

K
 1

W
EE

K
 2

FULL WEEK: $315 FULL DAY:$70
Mon-Fri, 8:30am to 5:00pm 8:30am to 5:00pmpm

HALF DAY:$40

WILD FRIDAY

NETBALL

WILD, WHACKY SPORTS

BADMINTON

8:30am to 12:30pm OR
1:00pm-5:00pm

GLEEFUL TUESDAY

BASKETBALL

OLD SKOOL GAMES

ULTiMATE FRISBEE

CRAY-CRAY THURSDAY MIGHTY FRIDAY

Half day sessions will open up TWO days prior to the
date, if places are available.

PLEASE NOTE THAT A MINIMUM OF 10 BOOKINGS ARE REQUIRED FOR A DAY TO RUN. IF WE NEED TO CANCEL, 2 DAYS NOTICE
WILL BE PROVIDED

EXHILARATING TUESDAY

Each day will also include a session of Kid’s Choice.


